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All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Men

Vanderbilt University

Utah State University

Wagner College

University of Louisville

Belmont University

Yale University

Creighton University

Indiana University-Purdue University, Fort Wayne
University of Cincinnati

University of Dayton

Weber State University

University of Detroit Mercy

DePaul University

Montana State University - Bozeman
Wright State University

Drake University

University of North Carolina, Wilmington
Stanford University

Southeast Missouri State University
Southern lllinois University at Carbondale
Butler University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Siena College

Lipscomb University

Loyola College (Maryland)

Eastern Washington University

High Point University

University of Evansville

Colgate University

Purdue University

University of Arkansas, Little Rock
Harvard University

Marquette University

University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa

University of Missouri, Columbia

3.755
3.73
3.7
3.632
3.58
3.52
3.5
3.491
3.471
3.457
3.45
3.448
3431
3.43
3.411
341
34
3.399
3.388
3.38
3.363
3.36
3.35
3.34
3.336
3.33
3.33
3.328
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.318
3.314
3.302

3.302
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University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Northern Arizona University

Ohio University

Rutgers, State University of New Jersey, New Brunswic

University of lowa

University of Kentucky

George Mason University

Samford University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
East Carolina University

Western Kentucky University
University of Portland

State University of New York at Binghamton
University of Richmond

University of Washington

University of lllinois, Champaign

lowa State University

Lehigh University

University of Vermont

Idaho State University

Stephen F. Austin State University
University of North Carolina, Charlotte
Indiana University, Bloomington
Sacred Heart University

Davidson College

Valparaiso University

North Carolina State University
Wichita State University

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Cornell University

Monmouth University

Brigham Young University

North Dakota State University

Quinnipiac University

University at Buffalo, the State University of New York

Clemson University

All-Academic Teams Cross Country

3.302
33
3.296
3.29
3.285
3.282
3.28
3.276
3.275
3.27
3.27
3.269
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.253
3.25
3.25
3.231
3.23
3.228
3.226
3.22
3.212
3.21
3.21
3.209
3.2
3.197
3.19
3.19
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.174

3.17
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Lafayette College

Central Michigan University
Miami University (Ohio)

The Ohio State University
University of Georgia

Oakland University

Bucknell University

University of San Francisco
South Dakota State University
Santa Clara University
Oklahoma State University
Fairfield University

Virginia Tech

Columbia University

Furman University

University of Tennessee, Knoxville
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
U.S. Military Academy

Arizona State University
University of Florida

University of Colorado, Boulder
Brown University

Georgia State University

East Tennessee State University
University of California, Los Angeles
Texas Tech University
University of New Mexico

lona College

U.S. Air Force Academy

Austin Peay State University
University of Delaware

Kent State University

Liberty University

Troy University

Loyola Marymount University

Stony Brook University

All-Academic Teams Cross Country

3.17
3.164
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.157
3.15
3.141
3.139
3.138
3.135
3.13
3.13
3.121
3.12
3.12
3.095
3.094
3.09
3.086
3.082
3.07
3.07
3.066
3.066
3.06
3.06
3.05
3.05
3.041
3.04
3.029
3.024
3.02
3.01

3.01
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Women

University of California, Riverside
Illinois State University

University of California, Irvine

University of South Carolina, Columbia

University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
University of Idaho

Lipscomb University

South Dakota State University
University of Nebraska, Lincoln
University of Utah

West Virginia University
Quinnipiac University

Utah State University

DePaul University

Coastal Carolina University
University of Louisville

Bowling Green State University
University of Evansville

Central Michigan University
Austin Peay State University
Villanova University

University of Dayton

Ohio University

High Point University

Illinois State University

Yale University

Indiana University, Bloomington
Missouri State University

Saint Joseph'’s University

St. John’s University (New York)
Valparaiso University
Washington State University
Clemson University

Cleveland State University

Mississippi State University

3.006
3
3

3.767
3.751
3.73
3.68
3.68
3.664
3.656
3.65
3.64
3.64
3.637
3.632
3.627
3.618
3.602
3.595
3.594
3.587
3.584
3.564
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.55
3.548
3.54
3.54
3.536
3.535
3.53
3.526

3.52
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State University of New York at Binghamton

Baylor University
Belmont University

University of Florida

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities

Stanford University

Towson University

Creighton University

University of Portland

Butler University

Bucknell University

Lafayette College

University of Oregon

University of Notre Dame
University of Cincinnati

Kansas State University
University of South Florida
Northeastern University

Oregon State University
Marquette University

Arizona State University
Princeton University

University of Pennsylvania

Weber State University

University of Arkansas, Little Rock
Rice University

Georgia State University

Harvard University

University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Southeast Missouri State University
Drake University

Appalachian State University
lowa State University

Colorado State University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

University of Delaware

All-Academic Teams Cross Country

3.52
3.51
3.51
3.51
3.51
3.505
3.501
35
3.491
3.486
3.48
3.48
3.48
3.476
3.474
3.47
3.47
3.467
3.46
3.453
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.44
3.433
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.426
3.425
3.423
3.42
3.419
3.416

3411
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Brigham Young University
Bradley University
Gardner-Webb University

Siena College

Southern Illinois University at Carbondale

University of lllinois, Champaign
University of Virginia

University of California, Irvine
Georgia Institute of Technology
North Dakota State University

University of Colorado, Boulder

University at Buffalo, the State University of New York

lona College

Oakland University

University of Kentucky

University of Wyoming

Brown University

East Carolina University
Montana State University - Bozeman
Stony Brook University
University of Georgia

Lehigh University

Idaho State University

University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Vermont

Sacred Heart University
University of Hawaii, Manoa
Wichita State University

Colgate University

Miami University (Ohio)
Northwestern University

Troy University

University of Alabama at Birmingham
University of Richmond
University of lowa

Vanderbilt University

All-Academic Teams Cross Country

341
3.404
34
34
34
34
34
3.391
3.39
3.39
3.389
3.386
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.367
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.355
3.35
3.35
3.349
3.342
3.34
3.34
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.328

3.327
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Jacksonville University

Stephen F. Austin State University
Central Connecticut State University
Pennsylvania State University
University of New Mexico
Western Carolina University
Michigan State University

Purdue University

Texas Christian University
Virginia Tech

Samford University

Santa Clara University

North Carolina State University
Cornell University

Kent State University

Southern Methodist University
University of North Carolina, Wilmington
University of Washington

Loyola College (Maryland)

Wake Forest University

Indiana State University
University of Missouri, Columbia

Long Beach State University

Indiana University-Purdue University, Fort Wayne

Columbia University

Loyola Marymount University
University of North Carolina, Charlotte
Western Michigan University
Davidson College

Monmouth University
University of Akron

Western Kentucky University
Rider University

The Ohio State University
Fairfield University

College of William and Mary

All-Academic Teams Cross Country

3.323
3.323
3.322
3.32
3.32
3.318
3.312
331
331
331
3.301
33
3.293
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.272
3.272
3.27
3.268
3.26
3.249
3.242
3.24
3.24
3.231
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.228
3.22
3.218

3.21
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University of New Hampshire
University of San Francisco

Liberty University

Oklahoma State University

University of California, Davis

La Salle University

San Diego State University

Duke University

Northern Arizona University
University of Detroit Mercy

University of Nevada, Las Vegas
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
Eastern Illinois University

University of Arkansas, Fayetteville
Texas A&M University, College Station
University of California, Santa Barbara
Texas Tech University

Marshall University

Providence College

Rutgers, State University of New Jersey, New Brunswic
College of Charleston (South Carolina)

Furman University

All-Academic Teams Cross Country

3.19
3.19
3.189
3.184
3.18
3.17
3.17
3.165
3.16
3.155
3.15
3.13
3.12
3.11
3.104
31
3.08
3.074
3.063
3.063
3.047

3.03
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