#### 2008 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender School GPA Men	2.755
Men	255
	2 7 5 5
Vanderbilt University	3.755
Utah State University	3.73
Wagner College	3.7
University of Louisville	3.632
Belmont University	3.58
Yale University	3.52
Creighton University	3.5
Indiana University-Purdue University, Fort Wayne	3.491
University of Cincinnati	3.471
University of Dayton	3.457
Weber State University	3.45
University of Detroit Mercy	3.448
DePaul University	3.431
Montana State University - Bozeman	3.43
Wright State University	3.411
Drake University	3.41
University of North Carolina, Wilmington	3.4
Stanford University	3.399
Southeast Missouri State University	3.388
Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.38
Butler University	3.363
Georgia Institute of Technology	3.36
Siena College	3.35
Lipscomb University	3.34
Loyola College (Maryland)	3.336
Eastern Washington University	3.33
High Point University	3.33
University of Evansville	3.328
Colgate University	3.32
Purdue University	3.32
University of Arkansas, Little Rock	3.32
Harvard University	3.318
Marquette University	3.314
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa	3.302
University of Missouri, Columbia	3.302

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 8

### 2008 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	in a state of the	J Goa
Gender	School GP	Α
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.302
	Northern Arizona University	3.3
	Ohio University	3.296
	Rutgers, State University of New Jersey, New Brunswic	3.29
	University of Iowa	3.285
	University of Kentucky	3.282
	George Mason University	3.28
	Samford University	3.276
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga	3.275
	East Carolina University	3.27
	Western Kentucky University	3.27
	University of Portland	3.269
	State University of New York at Binghamton	3.26
	University of Richmond	3.26
	University of Washington	3.26
	University of Illinois, Champaign	3.253
	Iowa State University	3.25
	Lehigh University	3.25
	University of Vermont	3.231
	Idaho State University	3.23
	Stephen F. Austin State University	3.228
	University of North Carolina, Charlotte	3.226
	Indiana University, Bloomington	3.22
	Sacred Heart University	3.212
	Davidson College	3.21
	Valparaiso University	3.21
	North Carolina State University	3.209
	Wichita State University	3.2
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.197
	Cornell University	3.19
	Monmouth University	3.19
	Brigham Young University	3.18
	North Dakota State University	3.18
	Quinnipiac University	3.18
	University at Buffalo, the State University of New York	3.174
	Clemson University	3.17

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 8

### 2008 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	III AII-Academic Teams C	1 055 Cou
Gender	School	GPA
	Lafayette College	3.17
	Central Michigan University	3.164
	Miami University (Ohio)	3.16
	The Ohio State University	3.16
	University of Georgia	3.16
	Oakland University	3.157
	Bucknell University	3.15
	University of San Francisco	3.141
	South Dakota State University	3.139
	Santa Clara University	3.138
	Oklahoma State University	3.135
	Fairfield University	3.13
	Virginia Tech	3.13
	Columbia University	3.121
	Furman University	3.12
	University of Tennessee, Knoxville	3.12
	University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill	3.095
	U.S. Military Academy	3.094
	Arizona State University	3.09
	University of Florida	3.086
	University of Colorado, Boulder	3.082
	Brown University	3.07
	Georgia State University	3.07
	East Tennessee State University	3.066
	University of California, Los Angeles	3.066
	Texas Tech University	3.06
	University of New Mexico	3.06
	Iona College	3.05
	U.S. Air Force Academy	3.05
	Austin Peay State University	3.041
	University of Delaware	3.04
	Kent State University	3.029
	Liberty University	3.024
	Troy University	3.02
	Loyola Marymount University	3.01
	Stony Brook University	3.01

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 8

### 2008 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

D141210	on i An-Academic Teams	3 CI 033 COU
Gender	School	GPA
	University of California, Riverside	3.006
	Illinois State University	3
	University of California, Irvine	3
Women		
	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.767
	University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa	3.751
	University of Idaho	3.73
	Lipscomb University	3.68
	South Dakota State University	3.68
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.664
	University of Utah	3.656
	West Virginia University	3.65
	Quinnipiac University	3.64
	Utah State University	3.64
	DePaul University	3.637
	Coastal Carolina University	3.632
	University of Louisville	3.627
	Bowling Green State University	3.618
	University of Evansville	3.602
	Central Michigan University	3.595
	Austin Peay State University	3.594
	Villanova University	3.587
	University of Dayton	3.584
	Ohio University	3.564
	High Point University	3.56
	Illinois State University	3.56
	Yale University	3.56
	Indiana University, Bloomington	3.55
	Missouri State University	3.548
	Saint Joseph's University	3.54
	St. John's University (New York)	3.54
	Valparaiso University	3.536
	Washington State University	3.535
	Clemson University	3.53
	Cleveland State University	3.526
	Mississippi State University	3.52

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 8

### 2008 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	ii i Aii-Acauciiic i	cams	CI 033	Cou
Gender	School		GPA	
	State University of New York at Bingham	iton		3.52
	Baylor University			3.51
	Belmont University			3.51
	University of Florida			3.51
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities			3.51
	Stanford University			3.505
	Towson University			3.501
	Creighton University			3.5
	University of Portland			3.491
	Butler University			3.486
	Bucknell University			3.48
	Lafayette College			3.48
	University of Oregon			3.48
	University of Notre Dame			3.476
	University of Cincinnati			3.474
	Kansas State University			3.47
	University of South Florida			3.47
	Northeastern University			3.467
	Oregon State University			3.46
	Marquette University			3.453
	Arizona State University			3.45
	Princeton University			3.45
	University of Pennsylvania			3.45
	Weber State University			3.45
	University of Arkansas, Little Rock			3.44
	Rice University			3.433
	Georgia State University			3.43
	Harvard University			3.43
	University of Tennessee, Knoxville			3.43
	Southeast Missouri State University			3.426
	Drake University			3.425
	Appalachian State University			3.423
	Iowa State University			3.42
	Colorado State University			3.419
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga			3.416
	University of Delaware			3.411

© USTFCCCA Page 5 of 8

### 2008 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	ii i Ali-Acaucillic I callis ci	033	Cou
Gender	School	GPA	
	Brigham Young University		3.41
	Bradley University		3.404
	Gardner-Webb University		3.4
	Siena College		3.4
	Southern Illinois University at Carbondale		3.4
	University of Illinois, Champaign		3.4
	University of Virginia		3.4
	University of California, Irvine		3.391
	Georgia Institute of Technology		3.39
	North Dakota State University		3.39
	University of Colorado, Boulder		3.389
	University at Buffalo, the State University of New York		3.386
	Iona College		3.38
	Oakland University		3.38
	University of Kentucky		3.38
	University of Wyoming		3.367
	Brown University		3.36
	East Carolina University		3.36
	Montana State University - Bozeman		3.36
	Stony Brook University		3.36
	University of Georgia		3.36
	Lehigh University		3.355
	Idaho State University		3.35
	University of Wisconsin, Madison		3.35
	University of Vermont		3.349
	Sacred Heart University		3.342
	University of Hawaii, Manoa		3.34
	Wichita State University		3.34
	Colgate University		3.33
	Miami University (Ohio)		3.33
	Northwestern University		3.33
	Troy University		3.33
	University of Alabama at Birmingham		3.33
	University of Richmond		3.33
	University of Iowa		3.328
	Vanderbilt University		3.327

© USTFCCCA Page 6 of 8

### 2008 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	ii i Aii-Acaucinic i cains ci	U33 C	Uu.
Gender	School	GPA	
	Jacksonville University	3	.323
	Stephen F. Austin State University	3	.323
	Central Connecticut State University	3	.322
	Pennsylvania State University		3.32
	University of New Mexico		3.32
	Western Carolina University	3	.318
	Michigan State University	3	.312
	Purdue University		3.31
	Texas Christian University		3.31
	Virginia Tech		3.31
	Samford University	3	.301
	Santa Clara University		3.3
	North Carolina State University	3	.293
	Cornell University		3.29
	Kent State University		3.29
	Southern Methodist University		3.29
	University of North Carolina, Wilmington		3.29
	University of Washington		3.28
	Loyola College (Maryland)	3	.272
	Wake Forest University	3	.272
	Indiana State University		3.27
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3	.268
	Long Beach State University		3.26
	Indiana University-Purdue University, Fort Wayne	3	.249
	Columbia University	3	.242
	Loyola Marymount University		3.24
	University of North Carolina, Charlotte		3.24
	Western Michigan University	3	.231
	Davidson College		3.23
	Monmouth University		3.23
	University of Akron		3.23
	Western Kentucky University		3.23
	Rider University	3	.228
	The Ohio State University		3.22
	Fairfield University	3	.218
	College of William and Mary		3.21

© USTFCCCA Page 7 of 8

### 2008 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

School School	GPA	Jou
University of New Hampshire		3.19
University of San Francisco		3.19
Liberty University		3.189
Oklahoma State University		3.184
University of California, Davis		3.18
La Salle University		3.17
San Diego State University		3.17
Duke University		3.165
Northern Arizona University		3.16
University of Detroit Mercy		3.155
University of Nevada, Las Vegas		3.15
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill		3.13
Eastern Illinois University		3.12
University of Arkansas, Fayetteville		3.11
Texas A&M University, College Station		3.104
University of California, Santa Barbara		3.1
Texas Tech University		3.08
Marshall University		3.074
Providence College		3.063
Rutgers, State University of New Jersey, New Brunswic		3.063
College of Charleston (South Carolina)		3.047
Furman University		3.03
	University of New Hampshire University of San Francisco Liberty University Oklahoma State University University of California, Davis La Salle University San Diego State University Duke University Northern Arizona University University of Detroit Mercy University of Nevada, Las Vegas University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill Eastern Illinois University University of Arkansas, Fayetteville Texas A&M University, College Station University of California, Santa Barbara Texas Tech University Marshall University Providence College Rutgers, State University of New Jersey, New Brunswic College of Charleston (South Carolina)	University of New Hampshire University of San Francisco Liberty University Oklahoma State University University of California, Davis La Salle University San Diego State University Duke University Northern Arizona University University of Detroit Mercy University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill Eastern Illinois University University of Arkansas, Fayetteville Texas A&M University, College Station University of California, Santa Barbara Texas Tech University Marshall University Providence College Rutgers, State University of New Jersey, New Brunswic College of Charleston (South Carolina)

© USTFCCCA Page 8 of 8